
Platz Mannschaft Pumpe Bahn 1 Bahn 2 Bestzeit Durchschn.
1 Frienstedt ZL1500 21,93 21,47 21,47 21,70 0,00 0,00

2 Großwelsbach ZL1500 25,76 23,92 23,92 24,84 2,45 2,45

3 Mihla neu 24,30 24,17 24,17 24,24 2,70 0,25

4 Tüttleben ZL1500 24,62 29,49 24,62 27,06 3,15 0,45

5 Waltersleben ZL1500 28,87 25,52 25,52 27,20 4,05 0,90

6 Tröchtelborn neu 26,06 30,13 26,06 28,10 4,59 0,54

7 Wittgendorf ZL1500 35,59 26,23 26,23 30,91 4,76 0,17

8 Kirchheim neu 27,94 28,54 27,94 28,24 6,47 1,71

9 Marolterode neu - 29,38 29,38 29,38 7,91 1,44

10 Ermstedt 48,09 44,33 44,33 46,21 22,86 14,95

11 Tiefthal ZL1500 55,59 54,62 54,62 55,11 33,15 10,29

Abstand

Frienstedt 21.08.2010


